

## **Pinellas County**

## Legislation Details

**File #**: 19-1841A **Version**: 1

Type: Appointment Status: Passed

File created: 10/4/2019 In control: County Commission

On agenda: 12/10/2019 Final action: 12/10/2019

**Title:** Appointment to the Unified Personnel Board (Board of County Commissioners as a whole).

Sponsors: Karen Williams Seel

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Unified Personnel Board, 2. PR Unified Personnal Board 2019 - DC Edit.pdf, 3. BCC UPB

Application December 10, 2019, 4. applicant-worksheet Unified Personnel Board December 19, 2019

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/10/2019	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass